
S.No Name

1 Dr.Kalyan Kumar Sen,Principal,GCTS

2 Mr. Uttam Kumar Bhattacharyya, Assoc Professor

3 Dr. Nitai Chand Chaulya, Assoc Professor

4 Mr. Swapan Kumar Bagdi,Nominee of S.D.M,Asansol

5 Mr.Aloke Chakraborty,Repoter

6 Mr.Debesh Bhattacharya

7 Mr. Tarun Hazra,Guardian

Faculties Staff

Anti-ragging committee

9474694977

8759257208

9332208741

9475940410

9475861687

Anti-ragging Squad

Tel No.

9932334958

9434300801

Faculties Staff

Mr. Manabendra Dhua Mr. Sanjib Goswami

Mr. Shamik Moitra Mr. Apurba Chakraborty

Mr. Arjun Kumar Sen Mrs.Basanti Sirkar

Ms. Ranu Biswas Mr.General Nagesh

Mr.Suma oommen Sen

Ms.Tanima Sarkar

ANTI-RAGGING Squad(Boy'sHostel)              ANTI -RAGGING Squad(Girl's Hostel)

Dr. N.C.Chaulya Dr.Somasree Ray

Mr.Sougata Jana Ms. Tanima Sarkar

Dr.Subhasis Banerjee Ms.Ranu Biswas

Mr.Manabendra Dhua Mrs. Suma oommen Sen


